Freundschaftsschiessen in Rothenthurm 2018
Einzelrangliste

Rang
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Name

LuGoénd
Henggeler
Henggeler
Eichholzer
Inglin
Rogenmoser
Iten
Barmettler
Meier
Schuler
Iten

Moser
Betschart
Martinek
Barmettler
Steiner
Kessler
Suter
Schnuriger
Schuler
Luond
Rollin
Moser
Wyss

Naf
Zimmermann
Niederberger
Schuler
Krienbuhl
Meier
Henggeler
Grab
Besmer
Iten
Amgwerd
Hotz
Schuler
Nussbaumer
Rolli

Liond
Winet
Matter
Ulrich
Schuler
Krienbuhl
Betschart
Krienbuhl
Schuler

Vorname

Hans-Peter
Peter
Alois
Bernhard
Franz
Raphael
Philipp
Erwin
Stefan
Erwin
Remo
Florian
Albert
Robert
Peter
Franz
Sepp
Beat
Heinz
Albert
Thomas
Terry
Eugen
Cyrill
Willy
Alois
Pius
Josef
Fabian
Georg
Jakob
Richard
Armin
Oliver
Alois
Josef
Markus
Thomas
Benno
Arthur
Michael
Karl
Josef
Daniel
Josef
Edgar
Ivo
Martin

Jg.

1961
1979
1956
1968
1959
1986
1985
1958
1991
1979
1982
1990
1942
1978
1948
1939
19562
1962
1963
1956
1994
2006
1951
1990
1951
1946
1965
1939
1989
1962
1947
1961
1968
1989
1953
1955
1975
1965
1980
1944
1990
1948
1954
1973
1954
1962
1995
1943

Sektion

FSV Rothenthurm
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
FSV Sattel

Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
FSV Sattel

FSV Rothenthurm
Agerital-Morgarten
FSV Sattel

Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
FSV Sattel

FSV Sattel

FSV Sattel

FSV Rothenthurm
Agerital-Morgarten
FSV Rothenthurm
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
FSV Rothenthurm
FSV Sattel

Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
FSV Rothenthurm
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
FSV Sattel

FSV Sattel

FSV Rothenthurm
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
FSV Sattel

FSV Rothenthurm
Agerital-Morgarten
FSV Sattel

FSV Rothenthurm
FSV Sattel

FSV Sattel

FSV Sattel

FSV Rothenthurm

Kat.
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Waffe

57-03
Stand
90
Stand
90
90
Stand
Stand
57-03
90
Stand
90
FwW
Stand
FW
Kar
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
Stand
90
Stand
57-03
90
57-03
Stand
Kar
90
57-03
57-03
57-03
Stand
Stand
90
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
90
90
90
90
90
57-03
90
Kar

Res.

99
99
97
97
97
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90

Tief

99
98
98
96
95
96
94
99
99
98
98
98
97
96
95
100
100
99
95
94
94
89
100
98
97
96
95
93
92
90
99
97
97
97
96
96
96
94
92
100
96
93
91
88
86
96
96
94

Ausz.

KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK



Freundschaftsschiessen in Rothenthurm 2018
Einzelrangliste

Rang

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Name

Marty
Nussbaumer
Iten

Spani
Nussbaumer
Besmer
Sonder
Infanger
Stossel
Henggeler
Muller
Gaupp
Lindenberg
Oott

Schuler
Moser
Henggeler
Hotz

Winet
Abegg
Birchler
Muller
Meier
Cozzio
Birchler
Villiger
Huber
Merz
Besmer
Nussbaumer
Iten
Schuler
Moser

Iten
Schmidt
Bosshart
Schuler
Theiler
Huber
Eisenring
Muller
Hidimann
Kryenbuhl
Rogenmoser
Blinter

Vorname

Peter
Lukas
Paul
Josef
Judith
Michael
Lynn
Daniel
Albert
Wolfgang
Peter
Kevin
Dieter
Fabian
Roman
Robert
Helene
Anton
Koni
Pirmin
Alexandra
Jasmina
Hans
Edgar
Rolf
Ermst
Thomas
Josef
Alexandra
Rolf
Edy
Beda
Thomas
Anton
Marco
Hans
Réné
Cyrill
Luana
Erwin
Karl
Werner
Christoph
Walter
Jonas

Jg.

1961
1996
1946
1960
1993
1998
2004
1976
1947
1947
1964
1977
1946
1991
1983
1944
1950
1957
1957
1974
1997
1993
1944
1948
1967
1939
1961
1934
1999
1985
1929
1997
1995
1949
1974
1941
1985
1998
1997
1945
1945
1954
1990
1951
1997

Sektion

FSV Rothenthurm
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
FSV Sattel

Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
FSV Sattel

Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
FSV Sattel

Agerital-Morgarten
FSV Rothenthurm
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
FSV Rothenthurm
FSV Rothenthurm
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
FSV Rothenthurm
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
FSV Sattel

FSV Sattel

Agerital-Morgarten
FSV Sattel

Agerital-Morgarten
FSV Rothenthurm
Agerital-Morgarten
FSV Rothenthurm
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
Agerital-Morgarten
FSV Sattel

Agerital-Morgarten
FSV Sattel

Kat.
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Waffe

90
90
Kar
57-03
90
90
90
57-03
57-03
57-03
Stand
90
57-03
90
90
57-03
90
Kar
57-03
90
57-03
90
90
57-03
57-03
90
57-03
Kar
90
Kar
90
90
90
FW
90
90
90
90
90
57-03
90
90
90
90
90

Res.

90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84
83
82
82
82
81
80
79
79
78
78
77
76
76
70
70
67

Tief

94
94
100
100
98
91
91
88
95
91
95
94
88
88
83
95
85
99
96
94
94
93
88
77
98
94
93
86
86
93
93
88
76
94
87
84
64
90
81
92
92
87
89
64
78

Ausz.

KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
Nein
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
Nein
KK
KK
KK
Nein
KK
Nein
KK
KK
Nein
KK
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein



